

SADAY ALAM

Comd Roadbrom - MUZAFFARPUZ MAJE DO

MUZAFFAR TAL (mm 65Y)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Saday Alam

Executive Engineer
RWD (AM) Division Kathar

DIVISION

RWD WAKS SUB-DIVISION

Hosangang.

Measurement Book

M.B No - 1965/2020-21

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 Selling out Aillar					
Qty vide P-11 itm - 1					
$20.451 \text{ CM} @ Rs 33195 = 460 / \text{KM}$					1497120
2/2 clearing & grubbing					
Qty vide P-11 itm - 2					
$= 0.053 \text{ Ha} @ Rs 51168 = 740 / \text{Ha}$					286520
3/4s. For B. fixing topo, citizen & N. bore					
Qty vide P-11 itm - 3					
topo - 2 No $2 @ Rs 9436 = 620 / \text{ea}$					18872
citizen 2 No $2 @ Rs 9436 = 620 / \text{ea}$					18872
Maintenance 1 No $1 @ Rs 9436 = 620 / \text{ea}$					9436
4/5 Box culvert					
Qty vide P-11 itm - 4					
$33.015 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 74 = 16 / \text{m}^3$					244800
$= (33.025 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 74 = 16 / \text{m}^3)$					244900
5/4 Cons of embankment by excavated earth					
Qty vide P-12 itm - 5					
$19.80 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 29 = 52 / \text{m}^3$					585200
$= (19.82 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 29 = 52 / \text{m}^3)$					586200
6/8. For granular sub base					
Qty vide P-12 itm - 6					
$50.93 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 2613 = 52 / \text{m}^3$					1333620
$= (50.95 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 2613 = 52 / \text{m}^3)$					1334360
7/9 For mmm for 11					
Qty vide P-12 itm - 7					
$= 46.03 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 3180 = 480 / \text{m}^3$					1463970
8/10 For cc on pavement					
Qty vide P-12 itm - 8					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/11 Cons ² A Land shoulder					
Qty vide P-13 itm - 9					
= 70.85 m ² @ 473 = 69114					33561.00
10/5 Cons ² A earth shoulder					
Qty vide P-13 itm - 10					
= 71.5 m ² @ 176 = 86100					12661.00
11/6 Cons ² A earth shoulder					
Qty vide P-17 itm - 11					
= 270.396 m ² @ 175 = 22114					47379.00
12/15 For lining on road					
Qty vide P-18 itm - 12					
= 30.4 m ² @ 835 = 35100					25375.00
13/13 For 1m stone					
Qty vide P-18 itm - 13					
1 NO @ 2219 = 2219					2219.00
14/15 For 8' x 4' x 1' in front of sign post					
Qty vide P-18 itm - 14					
(i) 2 NO @ 2516 = 5032					7032.00
(ii) 1 NO @ 4742 = 4742					4742.00
(iii) 2 NO @ 6643 = 13286					13287.00
(iv) 1 NO @ 4616 = 4616					4617.00
					1140213.00
Less 50% below					1140137.00
					0000.00
					1140213.00
					1140137.00
Add 12% GST					136816.20
					136826.00
					1277039.00
Cons Pre Payment Continuation (-)					11.63044.00
Add 1% Cons					113995.00
					1140137.00
					125395.00
					1288354.00

P. Bill B(-) 11,63,044 20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 1,25,31020

[illegible]

Materials

Earth - 2.18 m^3

Bricks - 3854 N/S

4 sand - 2.67 m³

~~Uk~~ ~~22/04/22~~ ~~22/6/22~~ ~~A.E.~~